GPT9600_NPI_Final                                         Page 1 of 9
GPT-9600 Series Safety Tester
New Product Announcement
GW Instek launches new economical safety testers, the
GPT-9600 Series, which offers an affordable solution for
supporting routine tests of major items of the safety standards
such as IEC, EN, UL, CSA, GB, JIS and other safety regulations.
The GPT-9600 Series is built upon a platform of 100VA AC maximum power output. The GPT-9603 is a 3-in-1

1. Distributor Announcement & Demo Unit order and Shipping 16th of July. 2014
2. Global Market Announcement & Mass Quantity Order Fulfillment 1st of August. 2014
Ordering information:
GPT-9603  AC 100VA AC/DC Withstanding Voltage/Insulation Resistance Tester
GPT-9612  AC 100VA AC Withstanding Voltage/Insulation Resistance Tester
GPT-9602  AC 100VA AC/DC Withstanding Voltage Tester
GPT-9601  AC 100VA AC Withstanding Voltage Tester
Included Accessories
Quick Start Guide x 1,
CD x1(completed user manual)
Power cord x 1,
Interlock key x 1,
Remote terminal male plug x 1,
Test lead GHT-114 x 1
 GHT-114
Optional Accessories
GHT-113   High Voltage Test Pistol
GHT-205   High Voltage Test Probe
GRA-417   RACK Adapter Panel (19”, 4U)
Dimensions of the GPT-9600 Series
AC / DC  Withstanding  Voltage /
Insulation  Resistance TesterG P T -9 6 0 3
ESC FIELD
5.0 kVAC   MAX.